56 / 57
Non ea-
Centrifuges 1.2 Table-top
       High-speed Centrifuges
       1696R
The refrigerated LABOGENE 1696R combines high capacity and perfor-
mance in an attractive form that clearly sets itself from the others. It com-
bines a high capacity of up to 4 x 1,000 mL, with class-leading versatility

Microplate holder, GLB-r1000-1000
Microplate holder of rotor GRS-B-750-4A
Ordering Information for 1696R
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
Adaptors and Tube Racks
GAS-u15(50)
GAS-c50(50)
GAS-15(50)
GAS-c15(50)
GAS-c15(c50)
GAS-15(85)
GAS-c15(85)
GAS-50(85)
GAS-c50(85)
GAM-m2.0-6(b100)
GAM-7-5(b100)
GAM-10-5(b100)
GAM-15-3(100)
GAM-c15-3(100)
GAS-c15(b100)
15 mL round &conical adaptor of bucket GLB-b50-100
50 mL conical adaptor of bucket GLB-b50-100
15 mL adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-50-8
15 mL conical adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-50-8
15 mL conical adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-c50-6
15 mL adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-85-6
15 mL conical adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-85-6
50 mL adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-85-6
50 mL conical adaptor of rotor, GRF-B-85-6
6 x 1.5/2.0 mL microtube multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100
5 x 7 mL multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100
5 x 10 mL  multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100
3 x 15 mL multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100, not applicable with cap
3x 15 mL conical multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100, not applicable with cap
15 mL conical adaptor of bucket GLB-b100-100
GAS-m0.2(2)
GAS-m0.5(2)
0.2 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
0.5 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
GAS-50(b100)
GAS-c50(b100)
GAS-85(b100)
GAS-100(b100)
50 mL adaptor of bucket GLB-b100-100
50 mL conical adaptor for bucket GLB-b100-100
85 mL adaptor for bucket GLB-b100-100
100 mL adaptor for bucket GLB-b100-100
60 / 61
Non ea-
GAM-c15-22(r1000)
GAM-50-11(r1000)
GAM-c50-10(r1000)
GAM-5-48 (h1000)
22 x 15 mL conical multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-r1000-1000
3 x 15 mL multi-tube rack for bucket GLB-b100-100, not applicable with cap
10 x 50 mL conical multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-r1000-1000
48 x 5 mL  multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
GAM-10-38(h1000)
GAM-15-29(h1000)
GAM-c15-29(h1000)
GAM-50-13(h1000)
GAM-c50-13(h1000)
GAM-250-2(h1000)
38 x 10 mL multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
29 x 15 mL multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
29 x 15 mL conical multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
13 x 50 mL multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
13 x 50 mL conical multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
2 x 250 mL multi-tube rack of buckets, GLB-h1000-1000
Centrifuges 1.2 Table-top, High-speed Centrifuges
Adaptors and Tube Racks
GAM-10-35(r1000)
GAM-15-28(r1000)